LES BUTEURS SAISON 2015-2016       CHAMPIONNAT ET COUPES
	LES BUTEURS
	Equipe 1

(4e division)
	Equipe 2

(6edivision)
	Coupe 
de France
	Coupe du 
Centre-Ouest
	Coupe

du District
	Coupe Jolliet

Rousseau
	Challenge 
des Réserves


	Challenge

Marcel  Renaudie
	TOTAL

	MORILLON VINCENT  U18
	10
	5 
	1
	
	
	3
	
	
	19

	TULLIO YOHANN
	7
	
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	10

	BROUARD ANTHONY
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	3

	TORTORA BENJAMIN
	7
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	9

	PORTOLAN VINCENT 
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	THOUVENIN SEBASTIEN
	2
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	9

	SOULLARD MATHIEU
	5
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	9

	CHABAUTY MATHIEU
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	PAITRE AURELIEN
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	BAUMARD THEO
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	NIVAUD LAURENT
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2

	JADEAU JEREMY
	7
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15

	TORNAIS YOHAN
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	GRANDON CLEMENT
	1
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9

	LEBAULT ROMAIN
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	GUILBAUD CEDRIC
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9

	MORILLON VINCENT Senior
	4
	1
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	7

	FAITY ALEXANDRE
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	MORILLON RAPHAEL
	3
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	5

	ARCHAMBAULT FLORIAN
	1 
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	LEBEAU FLORIAN
	1
	1
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	JOFFRION RAPHAEL
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	BABIN FREDERIC
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	BIDAULT JEAN-FRANCOIS
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6

	LAFOY JORDAN
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	4

	LE GOUHINEC ANAEL
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	BORDAS JOEY
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	MOINOT GAEL
	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	FELIX Franz
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	MONGELLA Pascal
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Championnat
	A jour
	29 /05/16
	FIN
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 BUT CONTRE SON CAMP
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


